
W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nat B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 47,5 KG Reeves Patricia ENG 46,6 62 M5 95 100,55
 

1 1 w - 53 KG Magistro Sabina ITA 51,1 37 SR 90 88,43
 

1 1 w - 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 54,1 33 SR 145 147,5 135,95
2 2 w - 55,5 KG Di Bartolomeo Irene ITA 54,2 33 SR 140 131,07
3 1 w - 55,5 KG Magames Gabriella ITA 53,4 22 JR 102,5 97,14

 
1 1 w - 63 KG Thomas Ann SCT 60,6 29 SR 140 119,45
2 1 w - 63 KG Guyot Brigitte FRA 60,9 57 M4 120 101,96

 
1 1 w - 70 KG Soardo Eleonora ITA 65,6 22 JR 105 83,78

 
1 1 w - 80 KG Vogt Caroline SWI 76,1 29 SR 145 147,5 103,54
2 1 w - 80 KG Peronne Susanna ITA 77,6 44 M1 115 117,5 80,96
3 1 w - 80 KG Frassati Loredana ITA 71,4 49 M2 110 112,5 82,23

 
 
 
 

1 1 56 KG Almirante Claudio ITA 53,7 16 T2 112,5 103,15
 

1 1 60 KG Landri Luigi ITA 60 14 T1 92,5 75,18
 

1 1 67,5 KG Puddu Angelo ITA 67,5 30 SR 200 145,16
2 1 67,5 KG Zingone Davide ITA 62,7 22 JR 180 139,99
3 1 67,5 KG Wimmer Michael GER 66,3 46 M2 170 125,41
4 1 67,5 KG Bonino Marco ITA 65,7 17 T2 157,5 117,16

 
1 1 75 KG Russo Paolo ITA 73,3 31 SR 230 243/ 155,64
2 1 75 KG D'Heilly Jean-Claude FRA 73,7 49 M2 215 144,85
3 1 75 KG D'Ottavio Gaetano ITA 74,1 40 M1 207,5 139,19
4 1 75 KG Denis Kevin FRA 71,4 22 JR 195 134,82
5 2 75 KG Pinto Marco ITA 73,7 29 SR 195 131,37
6 2 75 KG Ferrera Jose Carlos SWI 74 40 M1 190 127,57
7 1 75 KG Scarponcini Morgan ITA 74,7 17 T2 187,5 188 124,99
8 2 75 KG Putrino Eduardo ITA 74,9 16 T2 140 93,13
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

1 1 82,5 KG Verbeke Beny BEL 82,1 42 M1 265 164,67
2 1 82,5 KG Ulivari Arturo ITA 81,5 63 M5 210 131,17
3 1 82,5 KG De Costanzo Massimilano ITA 80,4 30 SR 200 126,14
4 1 82,5 KG Bongiovanni Andrea ITA 81,9 17 T2 185 115,14
5 2 82,5 KG Salvi Emanuele ITA 76,4 16 T2 180 117,90

 
1 1 90 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 84 43 M1 220 134,57
2 1 90 KG Simonin Patrick FRA 84,1 51 M3 212,5 129,88
3 1 90 KG Sciandone Francesco ITA 83,7 17 T2 200 122,64
4 1 90 KG Duffield William ENG 88 23 JR 200 118,70
5 1 90 KG Ulrich René SWI 88,5 68 M6 185 109,41

 
1 1 100 KG Gesualdo Carmine ITA 99,1 40 M1 260 144,64
2 2 100 KG Giles Marc ENG 99,2 43 M1 250 139,00
3 1 100 KG Galtieri Andrea ITA 94,5 34 SR 180 102,49
4 1 100 KG Anatoli Cheil ITA 90,9 17 T2 140 81,47

 
1 1 100 KG Bennett Edmund ENG 94,1 70 M7 185 105,58

 
1 1 110 KG Selcukoglu Ertug SWI 108,6 18 T3 235 126,48
2 1 110 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 104,3 28 SR 215 117,18

 
1 1 125 KG Ciavattela Ugo ITA 117,9 50 M3 250 132,23
2 1 125 KG Marino Andrea ITA 112,7 35 SR 190 101,37
3 1 125 KG Intile Antonnio ITA 117 40 M1 160 84,74

 
1 1 145 KG Purgatori Renato ITA 125,8 28 SR 240 124,80
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Reeves ENG 12/11/45
- 47,5 KG Patricia M5 62 46,6 85 90 95 1,0584 95 100,55

 
w Magistro ITA 4/02/71

- 53 KG Sabina SR 37 51,1 85 90 97,5/ 0,9825 90 88,43

 
w Magames ITA 24/07/85

- 55,5 KG Gabriella JR 22 53,4 95 102,5 110/ 0,9477 102,5 97,14
w Marinova GER 15/03/75

- 55,5 KG Mariyana SR 33 54,1 130 135 145 147,5 0,9376 145 135,95
w Di Bartolomeo ITA 5/08/74

- 55,5 KG Irene SR 33 54,2 130 140 145/ 0,9362 140 131,07

 
w Thomas SCT 1/04/79

- 63 KG Ann SR 29 60,6 120 130 140 0,8532 140 119,45
w Guyot FRA 9/10/50

- 63 KG Brigitte M4 57 60,9 105 115 120 0,8497 120 101,96

 
w Soardo ITA 5/11/85

- 70 KG Eleonora JR 22 65,6 100 105 110/ 0,7979 105 83,78

 
w Vogt SWI 20/08/78

- 80 KG Caroline SR 29 76,1 125 135 145 147,5 0,7141 145 103,54
w Peronne ITA 10/01/64

- 80 KG Susanna M1 44 77,6 100 110 115 117,5 0,704 115 80,96
w Frassati ITA 3/11/58

- 80 KG Loredana M2 49 71,4 100 105 110 112,5 0,7475 110 82,23
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body             DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Almirante ITA 3/09/91
56 KG Claudio T2 16 53,7 95 105 112,5 0,9169 112,5 103,15

 
Landri ITA 25/10/93

60 KG Luigi T1 14 60 80 92,5 105/ 0,8128 92,5 75,18

 
Bonino ITA 19/03/91

67,5 KG Marco T2 17 65,7 150 157,5 162,5/ 0,7439 157,5 117,16
Zingone ITA 11/10/85

67,5 KG Davide JR 22 62,7 160 170 180 0,7777 180 139,99
Puddu ITA 24/12/77

67,5 KG Angelo SR 30 67,5 180 195 200 0,7258 200 145,16
Wimmer GER 29/11/61

67,5 KG Michael M2 46 66,3 150 160 170 0,7377 170 125,41

 
Scarponcini ITA 24/03/91

75 KG Morgan T2 17 74,7 170 187,5 195/ 188 0,6666 187,5 124,99
Putrino ITA 23/03/92

75 KG Eduardo T2 16 74,9 120 140 0,6652 140 93,13
Denis FRA 12/02/86

75 KG Kevin JR 22 71,4 180 190/ 195 0,6914 195 134,82
Russo ITA 23/06/76

75 KG Paolo SR 31 73,3 215 225 230 243/ 0,6767 230 155,64
Pinto ITA 15/08/78

75 KG Marco SR 29 73,7 195 205/ 205/ 0,6737 195 131,37
D'Ottavio ITA 30/08/67

75 KG Gaetano M1 40 74,1 190 205/ 207,5 0,6708 207,5 139,19
Ferrera SWI 22/06/67

75 KG Jose Carlos M1 40 74 180 190 200/ 0,6714 190 127,57
D'Heilly FRA 29/05/58

75 KG Jean-Claude M2 49 73,7 195 205 215 0,6737 215 144,85
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 3 FLIGHT Club D.O.B Body             DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Salvi ITA 18/02/92
82,5 KG Emanuele T2 16 76,4 160 160 180 0,655 180 117,90

Bongiovanni ITA 7/11/90
82,5 KG Andrea T2 17 81,9 160 175 185 0,6224 185 115,14

De Costanzo ITA 6/11/77
82,5 KG Massimilano SR 30 80,4 180 200 220/ 0,6307 200 126,14

Verbeke BEL 7/09/65
82,5 KG Beny M1 42 82,1 265 285/ 285/ 0,6214 265 164,67

Ulivari ITA 21/08/44
82,5 KG Arturo M5 63 81,5 195 210 215/ 0,6246 210 131,17

 
Sciandone ITA 7/11/90

90 KG Francesco T2 17 83,7 180 200 221/ 0,6132 200 122,64
Duffield ENG 7/06/84

90 KG William JR 23 88 187,5 187,5 200 0,5935 200 118,70
Valfrey FRA 23/02/65

90 KG Patrick M1 43 84 205 220 225/ 0,6117 220 134,57
Simonin FRA 21/07/56

90 KG Patrick M3 51 84,1 180 205 212,5 0,6112 212,5 129,88
Ulrich SWI 17/11/39

90 KG René M6 68 88,5 170 185 0,5914 185 109,41

EK. 11-05-08 VARESE, ITALY 



W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 4 Flight Club D.O.B Body             DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Anatoli ITA 13/05/91
100 KG Cheil T2 17 90,9 125 140 145/ 0,5819 140 81,47

Galtieri ITA 28/09/73
100 KG Andrea SR 34 94,5 180 200/ 200/ 0,5694 180 102,49

Gesualdo ITA 13/09/67
100 KG Carmine M1 40 99,1 240 260 265/ 0,5563 260 144,64

Giles ENG 7/08/64
100 KG Marc M1 43 99,2 235 250 262,5/ 0,556 250 139,00

 
Bennett ENG 19/10/37

100 KG Edmund M7 70 94,1 175 185 195/ 0,5707 185 105,58

 
Selcukoglu SWI 6/05/90

110 KG Ertug T3 18 108,6 220 235 252,5/ 0,5382 235 126,48
Sudano ITA 16/10/79

110 KG Francesco SR 28 104,3 200 215 230/ 0,545 215 117,18

 
Marino ITA 17/01/73

125 KG Andrea SR 35 112,7 180 190 200/ 0,5335 190 101,37
Intile ITA 22/10/67

125 KG Antonnio M1 40 117 130 145 160 0,5296 160 84,74
Ciavattela ITA 12/11/57

125 KG Ugo M3 50 117,9 220 240 250 0,5289 250 132,23

 
Purgatori ITA 3/06/79

145 KG Renato SR 28 125,8 240 250/ 250/ 0,52 240 124,80
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result Points

- 55,5 KG Di BartolomeoIrene ITA 54,2 33 SR 140 131,07
- 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 54,1 33 SR 145 135,95
- 63 KG Thomas Ann SCT 60,6 29 SR 140 119,45
- 80 KG Vogt Caroline SWI 76,1 29 SR 145 103,54
- 63 KG Guyot Brigitte FRA 60,9 57 M4 120 101,96
- 47,5 KG Reeves Patricia ENG 46,6 62 M5 95 100,55
- 55,5 KG Magames Gabriella ITA 53,4 22 JR 102,5 97,14
- 53 KG Magistro Sabina ITA 51,1 37 SR 90 88,43
- 70 KG Soardo Eleonora ITA 65,6 22 JR 105 83,78
- 80 KG Frassati Loredana ITA 71,4 49 M2 110 82,23
- 80 KG Peronne Susanna ITA 77,6 44 M1 115 80,96

 
82,5 KG Verbeke Beny BEL 82,1 42 M1 265 164,67
75 KG Russo Paolo ITA 73,3 31 SR 230 155,64
67,5 KG Puddu Angelo ITA 67,5 30 SR 200 145,16
75 KG D'Heilly Jean-ClaudeFRA 73,7 49 M2 215 144,85
100 KG Gesualdo Carmine ITA 99,1 40 M1 260 144,64
67,5 KG Zingone Davide ITA 62,7 22 JR 180 139,99
75 KG D'Ottavio Gaetano ITA 74,1 40 M1 207,5 139,19
100 KG Giles Marc ENG 99,2 43 M1 250 139,00
75 KG Denis Kevin FRA 71,4 22 JR 195 134,82
90 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 84 43 M1 220 134,57
125 KG Ciavattela Ugo ITA 118 50 M3 250 132,23
75 KG Pinto Marco ITA 73,7 29 SR 195 131,37
82,5 KG Ulivari Arturo ITA 81,5 63 M5 210 131,17
90 KG Simonin Patrick FRA 84,1 51 M3 212,5 129,88
75 KG Ferrera Jose CarlosSWI 74 40 M1 190 127,57
110 KG Selcukoglu Ertug SWI 109 18 T3 235 126,48
82,5 KG De Costanzo MassimilanoITA 80,4 30 SR 200 126,14
67,5 KG Wimmer Michael GER 66,3 46 M2 170 125,41
75 KG Scarponcini Morgan ITA 74,7 17 T2 187,5 124,99
145 KG Purgatori Renato ITA 126 28 SR 240 124,80
90 KG Sciandone Francesco ITA 83,7 17 T2 200 122,64
90 KG Duffield William ENG 88 23 JR 200 118,70
82,5 KG Salvi Emanuele ITA 76,4 16 T2 180 117,90
110 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 104 28 SR 215 117,18
67,5 KG Bonino Marco ITA 65,7 17 T2 157,5 117,16
82,5 KG Bongiovanni Andrea ITA 81,9 17 T2 185 115,14
90 KG Ulrich René SWI 88,5 68 M6 185 109,41
100 KG Bennett Edmund ENG 94,1 70 M7 185 105,58
56 KG Almirante Claudio ITA 53,7 16 T2 112,5 103,15
100 KG Galtieri Andrea ITA 94,5 34 SR 180 102,49
125 KG Marino Andrea ITA 113 35 SR 190 101,37
75 KG Putrino Eduardo ITA 74,9 16 T2 140 93,13
125 KG Intile Antonnio ITA 117 40 M1 160 84,74
100 KG Anatoli Cheil ITA 90,9 17 T2 140 81,47
60 KG Landri Luigi ITA 60 14 T1 92,5 75,18
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